
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

Not classified (75% = 8 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 

15 
92 
32 
23 

144 
27 
41 

666 
91 
10 

9 
58 
77 
64 

674 
90 
20 
95 

7 
73 
94 
14 

114 
154 

65 
40 
48 
61 

116 

Name 

Patryk KOSINIAK 
David JUHASZ 
Jochen ROTTER 
Adrian PASEK 
Gerold GESSLBAUER jun
Szymon STRANKOWSKI 
Philipp STEINMAYR 
Luca TOMASSINI 
Julian TRUMMER 
Jirka MRKYVKA 
Lukas WALCHHUTTER 
Josef ENGERISSER 
Raimund SOLLINGER 
Asrin Rodi PAK 
Klemens PELZL 
Damian OLDAKOWSKI 
Pawel PRZYBYLSKI 
Manca KATRASNIK 
Marek CHLOPKOWSKI 
Massimo Noa ATTARDI 
Marceli BEZULSKI 
Daniela WEINGARTNER 
Blanka SLAVIKOVA 
Turgut DURUKAN 

Tomas SVITOK 
Alen GYORFI 
Grzegorz JAKOBEK 
Harald RAUER 
Patryk PAZERA 

FMN 

PZM 
MAMS 
OAMTC 
PZM 
OAMTC 
PZM 
OAMTC 
HMS 
OAMTC 
ACCR 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
TMF 
OAMTC 
PZM 
PZM 
AMZS 
PZM 
FMI 
PZM 
OAMTC 
ACCR 
OAMTC 

SMF 
MAMS 
PZM 
OAMTC 
PZM 

Nat 

POL 
HUN 
AUT 
POL 
AUT 
POL 
AUT 
ITA 
AUT 
CZE 
AUT 
AUT 
AUT 
TUR 
AUT 
POL 
POL 
SLO 
POL 
ITA 
POL 
GER 
CZE 
AUT 

SVK 
HUN 
POL 
AUT 
POL 

Competitor 
Wojcik FHP Racing 

Schmidt-Racing 

Team MR32 

PAZERA RACING 

Ratezi Racing Team Ziegel 

StranekRacing 

ESA Racing 

666carbon.com 

ESS Racing 

WILLI RACE TEAM 

JE-Racing 

PSV Wels 

JRT Jutesan Racing Team 

Team Rosner 

AMDRACING TEAM 

AMD Kranj 

over9000.pl 

Bierreti Racing 

Bezyl Racing Team 

Amboseli Racing 

Orman Racing Team 

SK ENERGY 

H-Moto 

A.Slaski 

Furtner Racing Team 

PAZERA RACING 

Bike 

Yamaha 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Triumph 
Yamaha 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Class 

SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 

SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 

Tyre 

Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 

Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 

Laps 

11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

9 
8 
4 
3 

Total Tm 

21:43.178 
21:44.255 
21:47.526 
21:55.457 
22:01.436 
22:02.583 
22:04.570 
22:10.078 
22:13.666 
22:14.177 
22:15.545 
22:16.082 
22:25.371 
22:35.752 
22:37.611 
22:41.098 
22:41.764 
23:00.847 
23:03.999 
23:14.948 
23:21.181 
23:21.244 
23:38.766 
23:52.231 

19:17.436 
16:42.064 

8:29.218 
6:22.131 

0.000 

Diff 

1.077 
4.348 

12.279 
18.258 
19.405 
21.392 
26.900 
30.488 
30.999 
32.367 
32.904 
42.193 
52.574 
54.433 
57.920 
58.586 

1:17.669 
1:20.821 
1:31.770 
1:38.003 
1:38.066 
1:55.588 
2:09.053 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

Best Tm 

1:57.422 
1:57.532 
1:57.685 
1:58.542 
1:58.048 
1:59.035 
1:59.184 
1:59.833 
1:59.526 
1:59.969 
1:59.869 
1:59.938 
2:00.693 
2:01.448 
2:00.675 
2:02.280 
2:02.412 
2:04.285 
2:04.172 
2:01.774 
2:05.117 
2:04.599 
2:07.375 
2:08.130 

2:00.245 
1:58.035 
2:03.979 
2:02.761 

Points

26 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.077 

Avg. Speed 

144,036 

Best Lap Tm 

1:57.422 

Best Speed 

145,322 

Best Lap by 

15 - Patryk KOSINIAK 

Printed: 2016.06.05. 13:16:37 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

AA RR 2016 (Pannoniaring, HUN) 

   SST600 

Race 2 

Race (11 Laps) started at 12:51:41 

Pannoniaring 4,740 km 

2016.06.05. 12:45 

Announcements 
Best lap #15 - 1:57.422 


